Door Width - mm
Cabinet Depth - mm
Cabinet Width - mm
Door Height - mm
Door Thickness - mm
Door Weight - Kg
Type A Type B Type C
E-mail

3 3
6
How to order the mechanism
1) Complete all the requested values in the section “cabinet dimensions”
of the order form.
2) Choose the opening direction. Select the box “Right” or “Left”.
3) Optional accessories:
- Cover panel connector kit
- Roller kit for aluminum door or 5-piece wood door
- Smove soft kit for door
- Front cover kit: choose the color
- Push to open kit for door
Space required for the panel connector kit:
A minimum 6 mm above and 28 mm below the cabinet
B & C minimum 16 mm above and below the cabinet
Send the completed “order form” page to Salice America or to a Salice distributor.